



\$~95

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 30/2015, CRL.M.As. 704/2015, 32111/2018,
32112/2018

SALONY JOHAR

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ANR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.G.M.Farooqui, APP for
respondent/State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ASHA MENON

ORDER

%

04.05.2022

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the court today.
2. List on 7th December, 2022.
3. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

By order

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 4, 2022/S